SCRIPTING AND ORDERING GUIDE
Jenx
Supine
SUPINE
STANDING SYSTEM
Distributed by
August 2024
August 2024JENX SUPINE ORDER FORM | PAGE 2
Client Details
Product Specifications Size 1  - Manual Tilt Size 2 - Powered Tilt Size 3 - Powered Tilt
Code 5350-0001-XXX 5350-0002-XXX 5353-0003-XXX
Average Age 9 Months - 4 Years 3 - 11 Years 10 - 18 Years
Weight Capacity 25 kg 50 kg 100 kg
Hip Width 13cm - 31cm 13cm - 31cm 22cm - 44cm
Chest Width 13cm - 31cm 13cm - 31cm 22cm - 44cm
Height 50cm - 106cm 90cm - 146cm 107cm - 190cm
Tilt Range 100 to 900 100 to 900 50 to 900
Frame Width 57.5cm 65cm 75cm
Frame Length 66cm 99.5cm 107cm
Height of surface when
horizontal 54cm 73cm 83cm
*The lateral postural supports can be used at any available slot on the supine stander.
Client/User Name:
Date:
DOB:
User Measurements
A: Hip Width
B: Axilla Height
C: Chest Width
D: Overall User Height
E: Heel to Knee
F: Hip Height
User Weight
Jenx Supine Package Includes:
•	 Frame with 4 lockable swivel castors
(manual for size 1, powered for size 2 and 3)
•	 PU boards
•	 Height-adjustable foot plate (one-piece
for size 1 and 2, split for size 3)
BLUE Suitable for Size 1
GREEN Suitable for Size 2
YELLOW Suitable for Size 3
Key
* Sections of board can be removed and added back on as user grows
August 2024JENX SUPINE ORDER FORM | PAGE 3
BLUE Suitable for Size 1 GREEN Suitable for Size 2 YELLOW Suitable for Size 3Key
Moulded Head Support Head Pad Cushion with Side Supports
Moulded polyurethane headrest
for children who require minimal
to moderate head support.
28cm wide x 21cm high
5353-4103-XXX
Use to provide simple head
support.
5350-4650-XXX
Blue Lime
XXXX-XXXX-066 XXXX-XXXX-054
Colour Options
Head Supports
Trunk/Hip Supports
Support Pad & With Derotational Straps
Small Medium Large X-Large
A 10cm   B 9cm
C 9cm     D 12cm
E 2.5cm
A 10cm   B 13cm
C 9cm     D 14cm
E 2.5cm
A 20cm   B 16cm
C 9cm     D 17cm
E 2.5cm